deTec HG
SAFETY FOR ENVIRONMENTS WHERE COOLANTS, LUBRICANTS
AND CLEANING AGENTS ARE USED
Safety light curtains
P
R
O
D

Other information
Wave length 850 nm
Ordering information
deTec4 Core HG
• Resolution: 14 mm
• Scanning range: 10 m
Protective field height Sender receiver
type part no. type part no.
300 mm C4C-SG03010A10000 1220365 C4C-EG03010A10000 1220376
450 mm C4C-SG04510A10000 1220366 C4C-EG04510A10000 1220377
600 mm C4C-SG06010A10000 1220367 C4C-EG06010A10000 1220378
750 mm C4C-SG07510A10000 1220368 C4C-EG07510A10000 1220379
900 mm C4C-SG09010A10000 1220369 C4C-EG09010A10000 1220380
1,050 mm C4C-SG10510A10000 1220370 C4C-EG10510A10000 1220381
1,200 mm C4C-SG12010A10000 1220371 C4C-EG12010A10000 1220382
1,350 mm C4C-SG13510A10000 1220372 C4C-EG13510A10000 1220383
1,500 mm C4C-SG15010A10000 1220373 C4C-EG15010A10000 1220384
1,650 mm C4C-SG16510A10000 1220374 C4C-EG16510A10000 1220385
1,800 mm C4C-SG18010A10000 1220375 C4C-EG18010A10000 1220386
• Resolution: 30 mm
• Scanning range: 15 m
Protective field height Sender receiver
type part no. type part no.
300 mm C4C-SG03030A10000 1220387 C4C-EG03030A10000 1220398
450 mm C4C-SG04530A10000 1220388 C4C-EG04530A10000 1220399
600 mm C4C-SG06030A10000 1220389 C4C-EG06030A10000 1220400
750 mm C4C-SG07530A10000 1220390 C4C-EG07530A10000 1220401
900 mm C4C-SG09030A10000 1220391 C4C-EG09030A10000 1220402
1,050 mm C4C-SG10530A10000 1220392 C4C-EG10530A10000 1220403
1,200 mm C4C-SG12030A10000 1220393 C4C-EG12030A10000 1220404
1,350 mm C4C-SG13530A10000 1220394 C4C-EG13530A10000 1220405